
692-010-32 Ø32mm 5µmSØ10mm

692-010-03N Ø20mm 5µmSØ10mm

Code Shank(A) AccuracyContact point (B)

The LED will be light with alarm when 

the ballcontacts the workpiece

Not suitable for rotating use

Hardened shank and contact point

Battery:23A, 12V

ELECTRONIC EDGE FINDERSERIES 692

unit: mm

metal workpiece

table

chuck

shank

 ball

5

LED

692-010-32692-010-03N

A

4
8

1
5
9

B

A

4
8

1
5
9

B

Center cylinders or holes on machine tools

Can be used with dial test indicators or

dial indicators

686     INDICATOR CENTERING HOLDER

 

686-080-01
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